
Mercy - August 2020

08/01 - 08/31 Mercy

Total 27290

Peak Day Sat, 1 Aug (2,081)

Minimum Day Fri, 7 Aug (405)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 37

Daily Average 880

Ave. Workday Traffic 715

Ave. Weekend Traffic 1228

Weekly Average 6162

Monthly Average 26795

% increase - last year 142%

% increase - last month 25%

Date Mercy

Sat, Aug 1, 2020 2081

Sun, Aug 2, 2020 1522

Mon, Aug 3, 2020 1019

Tue, Aug 4, 2020 972

Wed, Aug 5, 2020 960

Thu, Aug 6, 2020 546

Fri, Aug 7, 2020 405

Sat, Aug 8, 2020 672

Sun, Aug 9, 2020 897

Mon, Aug 10, 2020 673

Tue, Aug 11, 2020 455

Wed, Aug 12, 2020 851

Thu, Aug 13, 2020 569

Fri, Aug 14, 2020 513

Sat, Aug 15, 2020 1116

Sun, Aug 16, 2020 1319

Mon, Aug 17, 2020 947

Tue, Aug 18, 2020 926

Wed, Aug 19, 2020 881

Thu, Aug 20, 2020 970

Fri, Aug 21, 2020 739

Sat, Aug 22, 2020 1451

Sun, Aug 23, 2020 1295

Mon, Aug 24, 2020 580

Tue, Aug 25, 2020 747

Wed, Aug 26, 2020 622

Thu, Aug 27, 2020 488

Fri, Aug 28, 2020 581

Sat, Aug 29, 2020 1044

Sun, Aug 30, 2020 887

Mon, Aug 31, 2020 562
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